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Roßbach � Kirchhasel �
Großenbach � Hünfeld

Am 24.12. und 31.12. Verkehr wie Samstag

Verkehrsbeschränkungen
Montag - Freitag

S S
Großenbach Ortseingang
Großenbach Kirche
Kirchhasel Neuwirtshaus
Kirchhasel Dorfplatz
Roßbach 
Hünfeld J.A.F.-Schule
Hünfeld Schulzentrum

7.12
7.14
7.19
7.21
7.25
7.32
7.41

8.10
8.12
8.17
8.19
8.23
8.30

S = an Schultagen

Hünfeld � Großenbach �
Kirchhasel � Roßbach

Am 24.12. und 31.12. Verkehr wie Samstag

Verkehrsbeschränkungen
Montag - Freitag

S S
Hünfeld J.A.F.-Schule
Großenbach Ortseingang
Großenbach Kirche
Kirchhasel Neuwirtshaus
Kirchhasel Dorfplatz
Roßbach 

12.03
12.08
12.09
12.14
12.16
12.22

13.10
13.15
13.16
13.21
13.23
13.29

S = an Schultagen


